Position

PWM - Operations
Mechanic Il

PWM - Operations
Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Equipment Service Worker
Storekeeper

Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Equipment Service Worker

Temp Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held City

Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced
Merced

Department

Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet
Public Works Fleet

Total Wages

$84,061
$73,962
$73,550
$67,031
$63,025
$61,034
$57,684
$48,293
$47,512
$46,358
$44,858
$43,704
$38,714
$16,876

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,862
$24,322
$7,949
$12,228
$23,932
$23,900
$11,363
$21,239
$17,321
$23,434
$21,528
$10,259
$22,795
$219



