Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
PWM - Operations		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$84,061	\$25,862
Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$73,962	\$24,322
PWM - Operations		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$73,550	\$7,949
Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$67,031	\$12,228
Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$63,025	\$23,932
Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$61,034	\$23,900
Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$57,684	\$11,363
Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$48,293	\$21,239
Equipment Service Worker		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$47,512	\$17,321
Storekeeper		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$46,358	\$23,434
Mechanic I		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$44,858	\$21,528
Mechanic I		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$43,704	\$10,259
Equipment Service Worker		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$38,714	\$22,795
Temp Mechanic II		Merced	Public Works Fleet	\$16,876	\$219